
NOVEMBER 2019 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each province is its own region - except that provinces followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

Province/School Name #1 #2 TOT Province/School Name #1 #2 TOT

Alberta - 1 Dr. Norman Bethune C.I. 25 18  43

Bishop Grandin HS          Earl Haig Sec. Sch 25 16  41

Bowness High School 23 14  37 Elliot Lake Sec. School 15 13  28

Centennial HS 19     19 Essex District HS 21 11  32

Dr. E. P. Scarlett HS 26 17  43 Fletcher's Meadow SS 17 13  30

Harry Ainlay HS 25     25 Forest Hill Coll. Inst.          

Joane Cardina-Schubert HS  2  3   5 Georges Vanier S.S. 26 20  46

Lillian Osborne HS 20 14  34 Glebe Collegiate 22 11  33

Old Scona Academic HS 25 13  38 Heart Lake Sec. School 21 13  34

Ross Sheppard Comp. HS 23 16  39 Holy Trinity School 24 17  41

Sir Winston Churchill HS 26 22  48 Humberside C.I. 17 15  32

St. Francis HS          I. E. Weldon SS 13  5  18

Strathcona Comp. HS 22     22 Lawrence Park Collegiate Inst. 20 17  37

Strathcona-Tweedsmuir Sch          Lisgar Coll. Inst. 18 12  30

Webber Academy 20 15  35 London Central Sec Sch 24 18  42

Western Canada HS 27 30  57 Markham Dist. HS 22     22

William Aberhart HS 25 15  40 Maxwell Heights SS 20 10  30

British Columbia - 2 Northern Sec Sch          

Archbishop Carney Sec. Sch          Notre Dame SS          

Burnaby South Sec. Sch 25 23  48 Oakridge Sec Sch 23 14  37

Centennial Sec. School 21 12  33 O'Neill C.V.I.          

Claremont Sec. School 19 15  34 Pickering HS 22 16  38

David Thompson Sec Sch          R. S. McLaughlin C.V.I. 18     18

Dover Bay Sec. School          Resurrection Cath. Sec. Sch 23 15  38

Heritage Woods SS 24 18  42 Saunders Sec Sch 18  9  27

Immaculata Regional HS 18 11  29 Senator O'Connor CS 25  5  30

Moscrop Secondary School 26 21  47 Sir Allan MacNab S.S. 18 13  31

Pinetree Secondary Sch 26 20  46 Sir Frederick Banting SS 17     17

Riverside Sec. School          St. Andrew's College 20 13  33

Sentinel Secondary School 21 17  38 St. Joseph Sec. School 23 15  38

The Westside Schools  5  2   7 St. Joseph-Scollard Hall 14  4  18

Manitoba - 3 St. Mary's HS          

College Sturgeon Heights 16 14  30 St. Matthew HS 19 12  31

St. John's Ravenscourt 24 16  40 St. Michael's Coll Sch 21 19  40

New Brunswick - 4 St. Patrick's HS          

Nackawic HS          St. Paul's HS 12     12

Ontario - 5 Stephen Lewis SS 14  7  21

A. B. Lucas Sec Sch 14 10  24 The Woodlands School 25 22  47

Abbey Park HS 19 11  30 Twin Lakes Sec. Sch          

Academy for Gifted Children 26 17  43 Unionville HS 25 19  44

Albert Campbell C.I. 21 12  33 Univ. of Toronto Sch 30 30  60

Barrie North Collegiate 22 16  38 Waterloo Collegiate Inst. 26 22  48

Bayridge Sec. Sch          Waterloo-Oxford Dist. SS 22 14  36

Bayview Glen School 25 16  41 York Mills C. I. 23 18  41

Bear Creek Secondary School          Quebec - 4

Branksome Hall School 10 13  23 Royal West Academy 25 12  37

Centennial C.V.I. 20 20  40 Saskatchewan - 6

Central Peel Sec. Sch 25 17  42 Aden Bowman Collegiate 20 13  33

Chaminade College          Centennial Collegiate 25 18  43

Chinquacousy SS 22 11  33 Evan Hardy Collegiate 25 20  45

Crescent School 26 20  46 Walter Murray Colleg. 25 20  45

Don Mills Coll. Inst. 25 21  46

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Andrew D, Centennial C.V.I. David T, Univ. of Toronto Sch

George D, Western Canada HS Jennifer W, Univ. of Toronto Sch

Jeffrey G, Burnaby South Sec. Sch Jerry W, Olympic Educational Centre

Arnav K, Webber Academy Daniel Y, Univ. of Toronto Sch

Yu L, Western Canada HS Boya Y, Burnaby South Sec. Sch

Ethan L, Univ. of Toronto Sch Jessi Z, Western Canada HS

Eric S, Univ. of Toronto Sch Kevin Z, Western Canada HS

Kiran S, Olympic Educational Centre Ian Z, Western Canada HS



HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

12Yu L - Western Canada HS 10Daniel C - Sir Winston Churchill HS

12Ethan L - Univ. of Toronto Sch 10Kevin F - Sir Winston Churchill HS

12Eric S - Univ. of Toronto Sch 10Zev F - Academy for Gifted Children

12Kiran S - Olympic Educational Centre 10Abhigyan G - Sir Winston Churchill HS

12David T - Univ. of Toronto Sch 10Roham G - Heritage Woods SS

12Ian Z - Western Canada HS 10Anlun G - London Central Sec Sch

11Christian C - Univ. of Toronto Sch 10Halley H - Univ. of Toronto Sch

11Andrew D - Centennial C.V.I. 10Dron H - The Woodlands School

11Anna K - Univ. of Toronto Sch 10Bill J - Georges Vanier S.S.

11Arnav K - Webber Academy 10Yoonjae K - York Mills C. I.

11Edward L - Olympic Educational Centre 10Anna L - Moscrop Secondary School

11Rick L - Waterloo Collegiate Inst. 10Hanbyul P - Georges Vanier S.S.

11William S - Univ. of Toronto Sch 10David P - The Woodlands School

11Jerry W - Olympic Educational Centre 10Efe T - York Mills C. I.

11Jennifer W - Univ. of Toronto Sch 10Arup U - Aden Bowman Collegiate

11Boya Y - Burnaby South Sec. Sch 10Emily W - Univ. of Toronto Sch

11Kevin Z - Western Canada HS 10Yiping X - Evan Hardy Collegiate

10Kunaal C - Univ. of Toronto Sch 10Daniel Y - Waterloo Collegiate Inst.

60Univ. of Toronto Sch 41Bayview Glen School

57Western Canada HS 41Earl Haig Sec. Sch

48Burnaby South Sec. Sch 41Holy Trinity School

48Sir Winston Churchill HS 41York Mills C. I.

48Waterloo Collegiate Inst. 40Centennial C.V.I.

47Moscrop Secondary School 40St. John's Ravenscourt

47The Woodlands School 40St. Michael's Coll Sch

46Crescent School 40William Aberhart HS

46Don Mills Coll. Inst. 39Ross Sheppard Comp. HS

46Georges Vanier S.S. 38Barrie North Collegiate

46Pinetree Secondary Sch 38Old Scona Academic HS

45Evan Hardy Collegiate 38Pickering HS

45Walter Murray Colleg. 38Resurrection Cath. Sec. Sch

44Unionville HS 38Sentinel Secondary School

43Academy for Gifted Children 38St. Joseph Sec. School

43Centennial Collegiate 37Bowness High School

43Dr. E. P. Scarlett HS 37Lawrence Park Collegiate Inst.

43Dr. Norman Bethune C.I. 37Oakridge Sec Sch

42Central Peel Sec. Sch 37Royal West Academy

42Heritage Woods SS 36Waterloo-Oxford Dist. SS

42London Central Sec Sch 35Webber Academy


